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Form 24 for 08/20/08

PREPARATIONS FOR ZVENO-B HARDWARE INSTALLATION. INSTALLATION OF RELAXATION

HARDWARE

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:30
06:10-06:20
06:20-06:50
06:20-06:30
06:30-06:40
06:30-06:50
06:40-06:50
06:50-07:40
07:40-07:55
07:55-08:25
07:55-08:00
08:00-08:25
08:25-08:55
08:25-09:15
08:25-09:55
08:55-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:15-09:30
09:30-09:35

09:30-11:30

09:35-10:30
09:55-10:55

10:30-11:30

10:55-11:25
11:25-12:10
11:30-11:45
11:35-13:05
11:45-11:55
12:10-12:55
12:55-13:55

13:00-13:55

12:05.12:20

CREW

FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-2

CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

CDR

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Hematocrit test
Post-sleep

Hematocrit test

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Prep for Work

Hematocrit, Equipment stow

Prep for Work

Manual Pressure Gauge Reading Cross Checks
Pille dosimeter reading

Physical Exercise (RED)

Laptop RS2 activation

Setting up SM Central Post Remote Work Station in the USOS. Remote
Work Station Tests

LULIN. Set up dosimeters to charge
Laptop RS2 Shutdown

Preparing to install Zveno-B hardware and cables. Tagup with specialists
as necessary (S-band)

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Preparing to install Zveno-B hardware and cables. Tagup with specialists
as necessary (S-band)

KU-band transmitter relocation and testing

CGBA-4 Payload Transfer

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Positions

RELAXATION. Equipment setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band) /
PLANTS-2. Photography

CGBA-5 Payload Transfer

ATV Transfers

SM N®1-4 dust filter cartridge replacement(®rb1r1ro_2_226_1, bag 352-
2, b/c 00037761R)

DEI AXATION Sattino narametare and ctartinng tha hardwara Taonn with
RELAXATION, Setling narameters ang starting the nargware, Tagun wiin



13:20-13:35
13:35-13:55
13:55-14:55
14:55-16:10
14:55-15:35
14:55-16:55
15:35-15:55
15:55-16:25
16:10-16:40
16:25-18:55
16:40-17:25
16:55-18:25
17:25-18:25
18:25-19:00
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:00-20:20
20:20-20:35
20:30-21:30
20:35-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List

Notes:

FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

specialists (S-band)

RELAXATION. Earth observation and vide Tagup with specialists (S-band)

RELAXATION. Hardware teardown
LUNCH

ATV cargo transfers to Columbus
COX Maintenance
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T97 BP9-L1Y-8 Parameter Verification. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

IMS Update

Evening Work Prep

JAXA Ground Strap Retrieval
MBI-8. Countermeasures on TVIS
USOS Ground Strap Retrieval
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
OUM-PFE — Hardware Installation
Evening Work Prep

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep
Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
Pre-sleep

Log entry reminder
SLEEP
PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
3. Access to OCA is unavailable between 10:00 — 11:45

End of Radiogram



